
日 曜 1F 2F

1 金

2 土

3 日

4 月

5 火

6 水

7 木

8 金

9 土

10 日

11 月

12 火

13 水

14 木

15 金

16 土

17 日

18 月

19 火

20 水

21 木

誕生日会

23 土

24 日

25 月

26 火

27 水

28 木

29 金

30 土

散髪（９：００～１２：００）

外部評価（１０：００～１６：００）

介護サービス相談員（１３：３０～１５：００）

22 金
ヤスダクリニック

11月　スケジュール

上野山歯科（衛生士）（９：００～１２：００）

上野山歯科（Ｄｒ．）

ヤスダクリニック

2Fエアコン入れ替え工事


